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A BTl (Objective of the Lesson):
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8.0 (OIGIT (30 (Total Station )

% TOI0I ¢5Hd 99q 930 &RA 7 [ AU IERGAS A0 &I
CTHCAE ORI WS e [ 41 IR

< G ITLRAF @I, TFF (@I, (@AY 7P, TSRS 7P, OIS
T3P, dieced o7 fA G 5t Jr|

QRTINS TAERIS a1 0TI (FTR/fOcs] % I BT F1 IF)

% (OfIe Wﬁ@mmmﬂ (Component Parts of Total Station)

Yt (Handle)

YIeSe FGHICAR F (Handle securing screw)
Jad ©shol 52 (Instrument height mark)
J761¥ $©1F (Battery cover)

AT “fjica<t (Operation panel)
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8.> TOIbleT GOTAd CHARMTCII F1E (Function of Component of
Total Station) 8

YICOA ¢ IFCT IA I & 8 GIBe FIe 73T 74 |

YIS ALIICAR F ¢ IS ABHFICAR FICS III0 F |

. a3 S0l BT ¢ Ta Swhot awiio B |3 waicas Sl Swhol
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>o. IO (eTted 374 & (Circular level adjusting screw)

5. f&ce (Display) (Objective lens)

. IB (@ TGO 9157 (FIG (Tubular compass slot)

>0, 9 TBGEF (beam detector)

>8. AT HITHE (FIFIRe {2 (Optical plummet focusing
ring)

>¢. AT ACHT @Bpe1 o (Optical plummet retecle cover)
Y., ATGFIIE ATHE W (Optical plummet eyepiece )

>q. SIqeias ¥ (Horihontal clamp)




Sb. el =7 (Horizontal Clamp)

>%. AT TIRA @A F (Horizontal fine motion screw)
20.G{01 T7%T/<I665{T Picdgd (Data input/output connector)

Y. GBI #sF G a8 (External power source connector)
3R, (AT @ced (Plate level)

0. (AT (Tcod FqIF % (Plate level adjusting screw)

8. Bg¥ FI (Vertical clamp)

¢. O F FIRA @RI F (Vertical clamp fine motion screw)
Y, OFcEio iR~ (Telescope eyepiece)

4. G Pipitie 2 (Telescope focusing ring)

b, 1949 JI3T (Peep sight)

5. @I @Y B2 (Instrument center mark)




m Parts of the Instrument

Handle

Handle securing screw
Instrument height mark
Battery cover

Operation panel

Tribrach clamp

(SET310S /510S / 610S: Shifting
clamp)

7 Base plate

8 Levelling foot screw

9 Circular level adjusting screws
10 Circular level

11 Display

12 Objective lens

12
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28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21

23
24
25
26
27
28

Tubular compass slot

Beam detector for wireless
keyboad

(Not included on SET610 /610S)
Optical plummet focussing ring
Optical plummet reticle cover
Optical plummet eyepiece
Horizontal clamp

Horizontal fine motion screw
Data input / output connector
(Beside the operation panel on
SET610/610S)

External power source connector
(Not included on SET610 /610S)
Plate level

Plate level adjusting screw
Vertical clamp

Vertical fine motion screw
Telescope eyepiece

Telescope focussing ring

Peep sight

Instrument center mark
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8.0 TOfoIT G5 Gifbr-« YIRS 41512 s

* oI ¢5¥d 37 e A1 439 I S (I BN IT
IR AP QAR AN T G @ I 41 W |, OICF
oo Hicad (Ifbe (Setting) It Bis1F e

& OO GHXIA It F9 7§t Jeg AR JITR 7S *CS,
IIF (EICoierR FRIF 71K IO Atelice] I A Fo o AIE|

“ TOIDIT GOXA 93 (b2 76 et ST 31 =7, I
() TR (Centering) (¥) Teiceier (Levelling)

1:2:



% TTOIRR (Centering) 3% fOF «itst ST 331 F ¢-
5. ool Bl

. I COARR IAICAl

0. HICS ATT TIFIFIA

* tecefer (Levelling) e YRIRIRS 4iohTR fAm=Fet s
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1 o o g3 T (Uses of Total Station) ¢

«* TBfbreT G SR FEH G TS ARG R+t 37, I AU
G RSBl 2R TP YFCAS I 31 I | OF GF AR T A IS
FAINORA ¢

@i AR (Angle Measurement)

73D R4 (Distance Measurement)

BARS ¥q7 (Coordinate Measurement)

SF0 AR (Offset Measurement)

AT ArSiFA (Point Projection)

UFaPd A9 (Area Measurement)

GiGl (3FMG2 (Data Recording)

] Baq 9o G (Job Selection & Deletion)

. ©f5t GfS1e (Data Registering)
bo C5ii5e B0 (TSI (Setting out Measurement)
5. TfeG#G &F Gt (Output Job Data)

YT 2GR PO LY
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8 .8 TBIbI 6™ JIYE 60! (Precaution for Using Total Station) s
% TOI0I COXA JIATH (T FFe] FOPO! JITHA IS ATIGA T ¢

PO M

.

b.

3.

COIoe GO F 1 AT ([ 9 37897 UF Y04 4F (F F900 A

T (OAIAIF T AR ST (4T Lo A A TIb AT 1 I3

e JIGIA RIS FI I AGo! o TSOF 11 (Gt 619 40 A |
TP 448 Fbro AR IAE! I A1

COITCHPTS SRR $9A8 &R e OiF 11 AR A1 | ATAEH e G o
YT 0 A

A 31 (OIS IO (I GO I GIF Al A I L7 400 A

G IIYCH ST F1 T SGRACH FIRT G 7F =10 YO Wk IqCF IR T
q1

FACT Fq) GO FAIST T ST (OARIF Y RIS B A F JE A1
I I IO A1 3R AT SR T FIO A

do. TAM AT AR *JT3R JIOIF Y7 Ao I 9R (-G A S o AA|
5>, TAM I AR *3 TP 8 T 1 F foetl 3 Mo A
R, ARG LI TP 8 JBF A o @I R0 91 ST (471 100 A
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- Thanks to all
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